AApppprroovvaall
SShheeeett
2.4/5.2/5.8GHz ISM Bands Chip Antenna
920D01E09A15013
Ver. 1.02
2005/11/07
Patent
DESCRIPTIONS

Dimension(mm) Φ330 Φ100 Φ13.5 17.0 ± 0.5
Taping Quantity: MOQ=2K and MAX 5K pieces per 13” reel.
HOW TO ORDER
920 D01 E 09 A15 0 1 3
    1      2    3   4     5
1.SERIES NO.
  920=Chip Antenna
2.TYPE:
  D01=SMD TYPE (5X8mm)
3.ENVIRONMENT PROTECTION  MATERIAL:
  E=RoHS
4.THICKNESS:
  09=0.9mm
5.CENTRE FREQUENCY:
A15 = 2.4/5.2/5.8GHz
HONG KONG & CHINA contact :
 Distributor :
SINOPEX ENTERPRISE CO. LTD.
(HK) TEL: 852-23488233 (Shenzhen) TEL : 86-755-83882079
(HK) FAX : 852-23488030 (Shenzhen) FAX : 86-755-83560959